
2024 EVENT TIME LOCATION PARTICIPANTS CHAIRED BY: 

Tue 09 Jan 2024 Meeting with Security 
Minister 

1200-1230 Home 
Office 

Invitees Director 

Thur 11 Jan 2024 SCEG Executive 
Meeting 

1030-1130 TBC EC Director 

16 – 18 Jan 2024 Intersec 

 
UAE All 

 

Wed 17 Jan 2024 Industrial 
Engagement Forum 
(IEF) Webinar #15: 
Forward Look on 2024 
in KSA & Pre-World 
Defense Show (WDS) 
2024 

1200-1300 MS Teams 
Webinar 

All Director 

Wed 24 Jan 2024 SCEG Main Meeting 1030-1200 TBC All Director 

Tue 30 Jan 2024 Meeting with Rob 
Hamilton 
Department for 
Business and Trade 

1400 TBC Invitees Director 

Thurs 01 Feb 2024 DefExpo 
 

India All 
 

https://intersec.ae.messefrankfurt.com/dubai/en.html


04 – 08 Feb 2024 World Defense Show 

 
Saudi 
Arabia 

All 
 

20 – 25 Feb 2024 Singapore Airshow 

 
Singapore All 

 

Fri 01 Mar 2024 Eurasia Airshow 
 

Turkey All 
 

04 – 06 Mar 2024 DIMDEX 

 
Qatar All 

 

05 – 07 Mar 2024 World Police Summit 

 
UAE All 

 

Wed 06 Mar 2024 SCEG Executive 
Committee Meeting 

1030-1200 TBC EC Director 

12 – 14 Mar 2024 Security and Policing 

 
UK All 

 

12 – 14 Mar 2024 Oceanology 
International 

 
UK All 

 

13 Mar 2024 Ukraine 
Reconstruction 
Industry Discussion 

1330-1700 London Invitees Deloitte 

13 – 15 Mar 2024 APM 2024 

 
Singapore All 

 

https://www.worlddefenseshow.com/
https://www.singaporeairshow.com/
https://dimdex.com/
https://www.worldpolicesummit.com/
https://www.securityandpolicing.co.uk/
https://www.oceanologyinternational.com/london/en-gb.html/
https://www.oceanologyinternational.com/london/en-gb.html/
https://www.apmaritime.com/


Wed 20 Mar 2024 SCEG Main Meeting 1030-1200 Teams All Director 

Tue 16 Apr 2024 Ukraine Demining 
Update 

1030-1200 Teams All Director / DBT 

08-10 May 2024 Global Maritime 
Transportation 
System Cyber 
Security Symposium 
2024 

 
London All HM Government 

Tue 21 May 2024 Ukrainian Defence 
Industrial Base 
Forum 

 
London All Strategy Council 

Wed 05 Jun 2024 ‘Doing Business in 
Ukraine – How SCEG 
companies can 
support businesses 
to travel to and 
operate in Ukraine 
safely 

1030-1230 Army & 
Navy Club, 
Pall Mall, 
London 

All SCEG/Ukraine 
British Business 
Council (UBBC) 

Thurs 05 Jun 2024 SCEG EC Ballot 
Opens 

0900 
   

https://strategy-council.com/en/events/ukrainian-defence-industrial-base-forum/
https://strategy-council.com/en/events/ukrainian-defence-industrial-base-forum/
https://strategy-council.com/en/events/ukrainian-defence-industrial-base-forum/


11-12 Jun 2024 Ukraine Recovery 
Conference 

 
Berlin All 

 

Thurs 20 Jun 2024 SCEG EC Ballot 
Closes 

0900 
   

Fri 21 Jun 2024 SCEG EC Ballot 
Results 
Announcement 

0900 
   

Wed 04 Sep 2024 SCEG Executive 
Committee Meeting 

1030-1200 Teams EC Director 

Wed 04 Sep 2024 International 
Security Expo 
Coordination Meeting 
for exhibitors and 
speakers 

1200-1245 Teams Invitees Director 

Tue 10 Sep 2024 Ukraine Update 1030-1200 Teams All Director 

Tue 17 Sep 2024 Maritime Security 
Update 

1030-1200 Teams All Director 

Wed 18 Sep 2024 SCEG Main Meeting 1030-1200 Teams All Director 

https://www.urc-international.com/
https://www.urc-international.com/


24-25 Sep 2024 SCEG Pavilion 
International 
Security Expo 

0900-1700 London 
Olympia 

All Director 

Tue 24 Sep 2024 SCEG Panel at the ISE 
“The Security and 
Resilience 
Architecture to 
Enable Ukraine 
Reconstruction” 

1230-1300 London 
Olympia 

All Director 

Wed 25 Sep 2024 SCEG Panel at the ISE 
“Intelligence, Cyber 
Security and Due 
Diligence – the 
Bedrock of 
Resilience” 

1500-1530  London 
Olympia 

All Director 

Tue 24 Sep 2024 SCEG Reception 1715-1945 Close to 
London 
Olympia 

Invitees Director 

Wed 06 Nov 2024 SCEG Executive 
Committee Meeting 

1030-1200 TBC EC Director 

https://www.internationalsecurityexpo.com/
https://www.internationalsecurityexpo.com/
https://www.internationalsecurityexpo.com/


13-14 Nov 2024 Rebuild Ukraine 2024 
International 
Conference 

 
Poland, 
Warsaw 

  

25 Nov 2024 Matterhorn Tactical 
VR Demonstration 

1000 – 
1500 

RMR 
London 

All Matterhorn 

Tue 03 – 05 Dec 
2024 

ICoCA Annual 
General Assembly 
(AGA) 

3 PM to 6 
PM CET 
each day 

Online 
 

ICoCA 

Tue 03 Dec 2024 Demining 
Symposium 

TBC 
  

DBT/SCEG 

Thurs 05 Dec 2024 SCEG Main Meeting 
and Lunch 

1030-1400 London All Director 

 

https://rebuildukraine.in.ua/en
https://rebuildukraine.in.ua/en
https://rebuildukraine.in.ua/en

